@Auto‘

Go Auto Corporation
10220 184 Street NW
Edmonton, AB T5S 0B9

Pay Details

Oleksii Rachok

506 Furby St
Winnipeg, MB R3B 2V8
CAN

Earnings

Pay Type

Overtime
Premium
Regular
Sold Hours
Stat Holiday
Training

Vac Hrs Taken

Total Hours Worked 77.240000

Deductions

Deduction

Federal Income Tax
El Premium EE
CPP Gov Pens EE
AR

AD&D

Dep Life

Life Insurance
LTD

STD

Dental

Extended Hlith
Stop Loss Ins.

Travel Ins.

Paid Time Off

Plan

No records found

Pay Summary

Current

YTD

Employee Number 000026022
Job Detailer
Pay Rate $21.75

Pay Frequency Semi-Monthly

Hours

0.000000

77.240000
89.500000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

Total Hours 77.240000

Employee Current

$270.89
$31.92
$107.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Current Balance

Gross

$1,946.63

$53,411.28

Province

Pay Plan

Department 21 - Wash Bay

MB - Manitoba

Pay Group  Go Auto - HOURLY
Location Go Autohaus Winnipeg
Store

070 - Auto Haus Volkswagen

HFLATR - Hourly - Flat Rate

Pay Rate

$0.00

$21.75

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Employee YTD

$8,569.21

$875.94

$2,969.72

$4,998.40

$32.10

$30.84

$153.51

$1,011.36

$239.88

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number

xxx6831

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Current

$0.00
$266.66
$1,679.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Employer Current

$0.00
$37.44
$107.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Account Type

Checking

Deductions

$409.96

$18,880.96

Pay Statement

Period Start Date 12 08 2025
Period End Date 12 21 2025
Pay Date 12312025
Document 376658

Net Pay $1,536.67

YTD

$4,379.44
$3,883.80
$39,460.97
$0.00
$2,047.07
$348.00

$3,292.00

Employer YTD

$0.00
$1,027.47
$2,969.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,052.52
$1,394.88
$101.28

$28.08

Amount

$1,536.67

$1,536.67

Net Pay

$1,536.67

$34,530.32



