



Go Auto Corporation
10220 184 Street NW
Edmonton, AB T5S 0B9

Pay Statement	
Period Start Date	12 08 2025
Period End Date	12 21 2025
Pay Date	12 31 2025
Document	376658
Net Pay	\$1,536.67

Pay Details

Oleksii Rachok 506 Furby St Winnipeg, MB R3B 2V8 CAN	Employee Number 000026022	Pay Group Go Auto - HOURLY
	Job Detailer	Location Go Autohaus Winnipeg
	Pay Rate \$21.75	Store 070 - Auto Haus Volkswagen
	Pay Frequency Semi-Monthly	Department 21 - Wash Bay
		Province MB - Manitoba
		Pay Plan HFLATR - Hourly - Flat Rate

Earnings

Pay Type	Hours	Pay Rate	Current	YTD
Overtime	0.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,379.44
Premium			\$266.66	\$3,883.80
Regular	77.240000	\$21.75	\$1,679.97	\$39,460.97
Sold Hours	89.500000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Stat Holiday	0.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,047.07
Training	0.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$348.00
Vac Hrs Taken	0.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,292.00

Total Hours Worked **77.240000** Total Hours **77.240000**

Deductions

Deduction	Employee Current	Employee YTD	Employer Current	Employer YTD
Federal Income Tax	\$270.89	\$8,569.21	\$0.00	\$0.00
EI Premium EE	\$31.92	\$875.94	\$37.44	\$1,027.47
CPP Gov Pens EE	\$107.15	\$2,969.72	\$107.15	\$2,969.72
A/R	\$0.00	\$4,998.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
AD&D	\$0.00	\$32.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dep Life	\$0.00	\$30.84	\$0.00	\$0.00
Life Insurance	\$0.00	\$153.51	\$0.00	\$0.00
LTD	\$0.00	\$1,011.36	\$0.00	\$0.00
STD	\$0.00	\$239.88	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dental	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,052.52
Extended Hlth	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,394.88
Stop Loss Ins.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$101.28
Travel Ins.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28.08

Paid Time Off

Plan	Current	Balance
No records found		

Net Pay Distribution

Account Number	Account Type	Amount
xxx6831	Checking	\$1,536.67
Total		\$1,536.67

Pay Summary

	Gross	Deductions	Net Pay
Current	\$1,946.63	\$409.96	\$1,536.67
YTD	\$53,411.28	\$18,880.96	\$34,530.32